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Programmanr. 10
21-11-2015 - 15:30

Dames, 50m vrije slag

OPEN

Resultaten Voorronde

RECORDS 2 DAAGSE NIJLEN 25.93 Aerents Jorina SOS Nijlen 25-11-2006
Punten: FINA 2015
Rang Tiid Pnt
1. Kroese Lona DOLFIJN 198702382 26.22 27.09 A 631
2. Harze Marine VN VN/003710/97 27.09 2721 A 623
3. Meunier Morgane ROSC ROSC/21073/98 26.22 2735 A 613
4. Jochems Charissa SHARK SHARK/20438/01 27.10 27.46 A 606
5. Stevens Laura HzZS HZS/21011/95 27.20 27.62 A 595
6. Rombout Lisa HZA HZA/20281/01 27.78 2771 A 589
7. Moerman Margot SHARK  SHARK/20070/93 27.95 27.74 R 588
8. Vermeylen Jolien BEST BEST/20250/94 26.39 2779 R 584
9. Lemmens Nina BRABO BRABO/20645/98 27.63 2787 R 579
10. Van Gorp Caroline AZV AZV/20090/96 26.82 2797 R 573
11. Quintelier Jade RYSC RYSC/142/02 28.68 27.98 573
12. De Raeve Luana BzK BZK/20497/98 29.77 28.33 552
13. Cobbaert Justine ZB ZB/20139/00 28.34 28.36 550
14. Buytaert Fien TSZ TSZ/20201/00 28.28 28.39 548
Schoefs Elise HZS HZS/20389/98 29.01 28.39 548
16. Bollen Celien ZGEEL ZGEEL/20006/96 28.16 28.44 545
17. Decock Maaike COAST COAST/20256/00 28.40 28.51 541
18. Van Brabandt Zita RYSC RYSC/164/03 29.07 28.52 541
19. Feys Lieselotte COAST COAST/20231/98 27.90 28.55 539
20. Brosens Sarah SHARK SHARK/20387/01 27.94 28.57 538
21. Taecke Lore COAST COAST/21018/00 29.53 28.65 533
22. Verbist Hanne HZA HZA/20072/99 28.13 28.71 530
23. Smeyers Britt Tz TZ/20187/01 28.71 28.78 526
24. Roelands Bauke BRABO BRABO/20999/00 29.60 28.88 521
25. D'Hondt Ischara ZB ZB/20165/98 28.25 28.92 518
26. Marceniuk Marijke HZS HZS/20530/02 28.52 28.96 516
27. De Velder Jolien FIRST FIRST/20638/01 28.48 28.99 515
Collier Jille BRABO BRABO/20873/01 30.05 28.99 515
29. Rosiers Jolien LOR LOR/21041/98 28.18 29.11 508
30. Gielen Indra DMB DMB/20357/00 28.63 29.12 508
31. Vandekerkhof Merle DMB DMB/20398/02 30.07 29.17 505
32. Ravelingien Lana BRABO BRABO/20066/03 30.07 29.21 503
Peeters Saar SHARK SHARK/20393/01 29.58 29.21 503
34. Wijnants Jasmine SHARK SHARK/20404/02 30.42 29.24 502
35. Van Cauwenberghe Lisa FIRST FIRST/20660/03 29.01 29.33 497
36. Arnout Fien RYSC RYSC/144/02 29.28 29.37 495
37. Pluijm Saar ZS Z2S5/20273/99 29.72 29.49 4389
38. Limbos Lien SHARK SHARK/20307/99 29.74 29.54 4386
39. Van Es Robynn Z1B ZTB/20090/02 29.22 29.62 483
Van Laere Megan ZS Z5/20281/01 29.69 29.62 483
41. De Rechter Lotte BRABO BRABO/20702/99 29.35 29.64 4382
42. Boghe Nomie TZ TZ/20201/99 29.22 29.75 476
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Programmanr. 10, Dames, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde, OPEN

Rang

42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

73.

75.
76.
77.

79.
80.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Van Riet Aline

Cas Emma
Vandenabeele Indra
Lefever Elisa

Claes Jo

Naegels Ankelien
Corstjens Britt
Caelen Lore
Vermeiren Fleur
Olyslaegers Karen
Buytaert Lotte

Van Den Broeck Elena
Housen Lore
Stappaerts Rania
Roskin Lotte
Meeuwis Amke
Paspont Romi
Snels Daria

Van Steen Ayko
Blockx Daphné

De Wolf Laura

De Duffeleer Jolien
De Cabooter Julie
Gysen Sophie-Charlotte
Avalos Llerena Diana
Taecke Ine

Diels Jolien
Vercambre Florence
Lison Felien

Van hunsel Floor
Leys Marlies
Borgonie Tine

May Julie

Van Landeghem Fé
Ravelingien Kato
Michiels Rhune
Mulkens Auke
Dehaudt Malou

Van Limbergen Luna
Vanhauwaert Lotte
Van De Velde Sien
Van Baelen Marie
Van Lommel Tonia
Lauwers Jitske
Huysmans Britt

BRABO
ZS
GOLD
ZB
GZVN
BRABO
DMB
DMB
BRABO
SHARK
TSZ
LOR
SHARK
SHARK

AZV
DMB
SHARK

MOZKA
BZK

COAST

MOZKA

COAST
SHARK

FIRST
SHARK
yAVA
Rzv
LOR
SWEM
BRABO
SHARK
Tz
GOLD
BRABO
ROSC
SHARK
SHARK
SHARK
Tz
SHARK

BRABO/20863/01
ZS/20271/99
GOLD/20292/02
ZB/20131/98
GZVN/21002/99
BRABO/20985/02
DMB/20387/00
DMB/20384/01
BRABO/20998/02
SHARK/20294/98
TSZ/20226/02
LOR/21039/98
SHARK/20395/01
SHARK/20397/01
TZ/20208/02
AZV/[20143/99
DMB/20390/00
SHARK/20322/99
TZ/20209/01
MOZKA/20252/97
BZK/20700/03
COAST/20288/02
ZT2/21024/94
MOZKA/20309/99
TZ/20237/04
COAST/21017/02
SHARK/20445/01
ZTZ/20098/99
FIRST/20624/01
SHARK/20388/01
ZTZ/20093/00
RZV/20183/98
LOR/20248/01
SWEM/20155/03
BRABO/20065/03
SHARK/20450/01
TZ/20234/02
GOLD/20393/04
BRABO/20026/03
ROSC/20487/04
SHARK/20408/01
SHARK/20407/01
SHARK/20370/00
TZ/21013/04
SHARK/21006/03

29.49
29.72
29.48
29.98
30.49
31.16
30.16
30.11
30.62
31.83
30.87
28.23
29.56
30.77
20.78
29.59
28.77
29.92
30.45
29.88
31.07
30.14

29.86
30.85
30.95
31.00
30.42
30.91
31.06
30.89
30.27
30.44
31.57
31.50
30.31
31.35
31.24
32.30
31.44
31.72
32.20
30.93
3177
31.94

Tiid
29.75
29.76
29.82
29.83
29.85
29.86
29.89
29.93
29.93
29.96
30.09
30.09
30.16
30.21
30.25
30.28
30.34
30.34
30.41
30.45
30.47
30.56
30.66
30.68
30.69
30.75
30.80
30.83
30.84
30.84
30.87
30.87
30.90
30.97
30.98
30.98
31.00
31.12
31.12
31.15
3121
31.28
31.53
31.57
31.65

Pnt

476
476
473
472
471
471
470
468
468
466
460
460
457
455
453
452
449
449
446

443
439
435
434
434
431
429
428
427
427
426
426
425
422
422
422
421
416
416
415
412
410
400
398
395
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Programmanr. 10, Dames, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde, OPEN

Rang Tiid Pnt
88. Limbos Kaat SHARK SHARK/20371/01 31.38 31.69 394
89. Daemen Emma DMB DMB/20419/03 32.18 31.78 391
90. Snels Laura SHARK SHARK/20435/01 31.37 31.79 390
91. Borgonie Lisa Rzv RZV/20226/03 31.35 31.84 388
92. Nimmegeers Liesa SWEM SWEM/20169/98 32.18 31.92 385
93. Tomcsik Kira Tz TZ/21005/04 31.87 31.94 385
94. Housen Julie SHARK SHARK/20406/01 32.12 31.99 383
95. Van Avermaet Merel TSZ TSZ/20219/01 32.05 32.19 376
96. Dornez Febe Z1Z ZTZ/20126/04 34.20 32.22 375

Van Dyck Nina HZA HZA/21003/02 32.14 32.22 375
Moeyaert Emma RzvV RZV/21056/00 32.09 32.22 375
99. Urkens Stien ZGEEL ZGEEL/20181/03 3181 32.25 374

100. Espeel Charlotte RYSC RYSC/136/03 3241 32.30 372

101. Trop Yana SHARK SHARK/20497/04 34.74 32.40 369

102. Janssen Sien DMB DMB/20448/04 32.48 32.42 368

103. Pareijn Luna DMB DMB/20423/03 32.16 32.48 366

104. Beils Manou ZTB ZTB/20100/04 32.87 32.64 360

105. Vercauteren Jara BRABO BRABO/20001/01 34.92 32.74 357

106. Truye Alexine GOLD GOLD/21011/04 33.43 32.78 356

107. Struyf Lieselot HZA HZA/21002/04 33.45 32.82 355

108. Van Steen Yinthe Tz TZ/20227/03 32.52 32.92 351

109. Leyten Hannelore ZGEEL ZGEEL/20203/04 33.34 32.95 350

110. Janssens Mayra Tz TZ/20210/02 33.24 33.01 348

111. Dinneweth Axelle VAVA ZT2/20125/04 36.00 33.08 346

112. Jurgen Tinne SHARK SHARK/20333/00 32.33 33.22 342

113. Verstrepen Axelle SHARK SHARK/20430/02 33.08 33.23 342

114. Soenen Manon RYSC RYSC/21006/04 34.71 33.31 339

115. De Mey Paulien TSZ TSZ/20223/02 32.97 33.42 336

Lievens Juulke ZGEEL ZGEEL/20139/00 32.85 33.42 336

117. Nevelsteen Yanah ZGEEL ZGEEL/20200/04 34.11 33.54 332

118. Max Lara Tz T2/20243/04 33.37 33.73 327

119. Vande Weghe Barbara yAVA ZT2/21012/03 36.71 34.34 309

120. Haerick Frauke FIRST FIRST/21043/02 41.12 34.49 305

121. Maes Nora SWEM SWEM/20166/04 35.47 34.70 300

122. Wels Evy GZVN GZVN/21014/04 34.11 34.86 296

123. Becuwe Ellen Z1B ZTB/20098/02 35.58 34.88 295

124. Van Dooren Janne SHARK SHARK/20492/04 35.87 35.00 292

125. Verdonck Kara FIRST FIRST/21066/04 35.82 35.31 285

Wijnants Eveline SHARK SHARK/20472/04 36.18 35.31 285

127. Vande Walle Margot Z1B ZTB/21003/03 36.53 35.42 282

128. De Backer Marie Z1Z ZTZ/21001/04 37.90 35.47 281

129. Verstrepen Siel GZVN GZVN/20598/03 36.32 35.75 274

130. Leys Karlien ZGEEL ZGEEL/21027/02 36.58 35.91 271

131. Everaet Indra SWEM  SWEM/20152/03 35.66 36.07 267

132. Ceyssens Saar ZGEEL ZGEEL/21008/01 36.85 36.08 267
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Programmanr. 10, Dames, 50m vrije slag, Voorronde, OPEN

Rang Tiid Pnt
133. Bracke Zita BRABO BRABO0/21099/03 38.75 36.19 264
134. Engelen Emma HZA HZA/21007/04 40.91 36.63 255
135. Leenders Lotte SHARK SHARK/21026/03 40.44 36.75 252
136. Van Doorselaer Judit FIRST FIRST/21047/04 37.04 37.09 246
137. Van Laarhoven Alix ZGEEL ZGEEL/20205/03 37.40 37.50 238
138. Sauvillers Gitte ZGEEL ZGEEL/20199/04 38.00 37.56 236
139. Vermaut Julie FIRST FIRST/21046/04 37.86 37.92 230
140. Goubeir Sara FIRST FIRST/20676/03 39.42 38.10 226
141. Lepsch Liesse AzZV AZV/20151/02 40.50 38.40 221
142. Gabriéls Sarah BRABO BRABO/21032/04 40.18 38.52 219
143. Morre Jana ZGEEL ZGEEL/21006/04 38.23 39.32 206
144. Vranken Rhune SHARK SHARK/21060/04 NT 40.28 192
FF Bourgois Karo ROSC ROSC/20417/02 29.43 FF
FF Meere Joleen BZK BZK/21055/99 28.46 FF
FF Kockelkoren Naomi TSZ TSZ/20206/99 33.36 FF
FF Baart Naomi BRABO BRABO/20954/01 31.54 FF
FF Melis Nala BRABO BRABO/20743/99 28.37 FF
FF Verstrepen Caro SHARK SHARK/20382/99 20.84 FF
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